Motornet DC
Brushless Servomotor with Integrated
Electronics 0.9 - 7.5 Nm
2 11
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RE-
LATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distribu-

Order Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Order example MDC E A 60 30 5 9 S HXX F4 M R E 64 4
2 Encoder*
Empty field Resolver
E Encoder (option)
1 Motor family
MDC Motornet DC - integrated resolver
3 Brake*
Empty field Without holding brake
A With holding brake (option)
4 Motor frame size (Refer to compatibility table)
60 60 mm motor frame
70 70 mm motor frame
100 100 mm motor frame
5 Nominal speed (Refer to compatibility table)
30 3000 min-1 (230/400 VAC - all frames)
52 5200 min -1 (400 VAC - frame 100 only)
60 6000 min-1 (230/400 VAC - not frame 100)
6 Flange
5 Flange 5 (available for all sizes)
8 Flange 8 (contact your local sales office)
7 Shaft diameter
9 9 mm shaft (frame 60 only)
11 11 mm shaft (frame 60 and 70)
14 14 mm shaft (frame 70 only)
19 19 mm shaft (frames 70 and 100)
24 24 mm shaft (frame 100 only)
8 Smooth shaft - keyway
Empty field With keyway
S Without keyway
9 Motor shaft*
Empty field Standard shaft
HXX Hollow shaft, xx = internal dia.
(max 12 mm) Available only for
MDC70 and MDC100 with resolver
10 Feedback
Empty field Standard resolver
F4 Encoder EQI1130
(with E selected in block 2)
11 Increased inertia*
Empty field Standard inertia
M increased inertia (option)
12 Safety torque off (STO)*
Empty field Without safety torque off
R With safety torque off (option)
13 Fieldbus
E EtherCAT
D* CANopen (option)
14 Protection level
64 IP64 protection
65 IP65 protection (option)
15 AC supply voltage (PSU supply voltage)
2 230 VAC
4 400 VAC
* Option currently under development
MDC - Motornet DC
15
Motornet DC System
Order Code
1 2 3 4
Order example HYBCA 0030 PSI 4
1 Cable type
HYBCA Hybrid cable for Motornet DC
3 Connector Type
PSI Wired cable for PSI to MDC with PSI
connector and female mating MDC
connector
MDC Wired cable for MDC to MDC with
male and female mating MDC
connectors
Order Code
2 Length (x10 mm)
0030 300 mm
0100 1000 mm (1 m)
1000 10 m
Note: maximum cable length is 15 m
Cables options
HYBCA1
MDC hybrid cable only (no connectors) -
1 m length / 2.5 mm²
HYBCA14
MDC hybrid cable only (no connectors) -
1 m length / 4 mm²
CONMDCMV MDC hybrid connector  (male)
CONMDCFV MDC hybrid connector  (female)
TAPHYB
MDC Daisy chain end cap (only for
EtherCAT protocol)
4 Cable Size
Empty field 2.5 mm2 cable size
4 4.0 mm2 cable size
1 2 3 4 5
Order example PSUP 10 D6 USB M00
1 Device type
PSUP PSUP - Power supply unit
4 USB connection
USB USB Connection
5 Options
M00 Without I/O extension
2 Nominal power
10 10 kW rating
20 20 kW rating
30 30 kW rating
3 Nominal supply
D6 Input voltage 230...480 VAC 3 phase
1 2 3
Order example PSI 10 P
1 Device type
PSI Power supply interface for Motornet DC
2 Supply size
5 5 kW rating
10 10 kW rating
20 20 kW rating
3 Internal power supply
P Internal power supply (standard)
PSI - Power supply interface for
Motornet DC
Motornet DC Hybrid Cables PSUP - Power Supply Unit
16
Motornet DC System
Hybrid Integrated Motion Solutions
In this example Motornet DC is shown in a system which also uses the TPD-M series servoamplifier, SMB/H
series servomotors, InteractXpress series HMI and PIO series I/O to form a complete integrated hybrid
motion solution. This type of architecture can be used for the complete control of packaging or process lines.
Hybrid Integrated Motion Solutions
Interact Xpress: HMI
TPDM: Servodrives
Motornet DCServomotors
PIO: I/O System
Communications fieldbus
17